

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK PORTLAND 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$172.95
2025-07-02	LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN	txn_EyHwx09	-\$64.93	\$108.02
2025-07-09	Donation from Chris Bond	txn_MNH5vYV	\$50.00	\$158.02
2025-07-09	PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN	$txn_LgHRLwV$	-\$57.90	\$100.12
2025-07-10	Donation from Skye Priestley	$txn_MNH5vxp$	\$30.00	\$130.12
2025-07-11	Donation from Julien Tord	txn_nEHpPMl	\$20.00	\$150.12
2025-07-11	Donation from Noah Major	txn_ZeH9nqQ	\$10.00	\$160.12
2025-07-11	Donation from Nate	txn_kWHOwOx	\$30.00	\$190.12
2025-07-14	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/7 to 7/13	$txn_kWHO2yd$	-\$9.80	\$180.32
2025-07-16	LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN	txn_GkHzVmz	-\$67.96	\$112.36
2025-07-17	Donation from Ben Henshaw	txn_d7HYwv8	\$5.00	\$117.36
2025-07-21	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/14 to 7/20	txn_ZeH9A52	-\$0.35	\$117.01
2025-07-30	LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN	$txn_lZH5pGK$	-\$57.15	\$59.86
	WITHDRAWN: \$258.09. DEPOSITED: \$145.00.			\$59.86

 $Hack\ Portland$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Hack\ Portland$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.